
Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JG

Heat 1

 1 2597 Melodee Magele-Fuli Auckland Girls Grammar School -4.1 13.70 Q

 2 2269 Leilani Faamiaso St Cuthbert's College -4.1 13.86 Q

 3 2214 Madison Davis-Donnelly Glendowie College -4.1 14.24 Q

 4 2383 Leilani Hayes Auckland Girls Grammar School -4.1 14.40 q

 5 2439 Elim Hu Rangitoto College -4.1 14.68

Heat 2

 1 2557 Sofia Lome Westlake Girls High School -4.6 13.34 Q

 2 2007 Lyla Aii Avondale College -4.6 13.93 Q

 3 2552 Latonya Lole Mt Albert Grammar School -4.6 14.15 Q

 4 2542 Erica Lim Sancta Maria College -4.6 14.35 q

 5 2067 Chloe Bell Macleans College -4.6 14.55

 6 2188 Ysabel Corpuz Sancta Maria College -4.6 15.28

IG

Heat 1

 1 2387 Gabriella Hayton Baradene College -3.9 13.01 Q

 2 2391 Jessica Heath Long Bay College -3.9 13.53 Q

 3 2829 Lisa Putt Saint Kentigern College -3.9 13.75 Q

 4 2139 Mia Chadwick Avondale College -3.9 13.90 q

 5 3194 Chantel Young Mt Albert Grammar School -3.9 14.08 q

 6 2786 Molly Penfold Baradene College -3.9 14.12

 7 2775 Mahina Paul Saint Kentigern College -3.9 14.29

Heat 2

 1 2713 Teloni Nkhalamba St Cuthbert's College -4.4 13.89 Q

 2 2166 Kristen Clausen Rangitoto College -4.4 13.95 Q

 3 2411 Emma Hjorth Macleans College -4.4 14.04 Q

 4 3122 Yasmin Vialoux Epsom Girls Grammar School -4.4 14.33

 5 2402 Tahina Heta Pukekohe High School -4.4 14.34

 6 2499 Jaymie Kolose Saint Kentigern College -4.4 14.40

 7 2564 Kalisi Longopoa Mt Albert Grammar School -4.4 14.56

 8 2560 Cara Lonergan Rangitoto College -4.4 15.36

SG

Heat 1

 1 2251 Natasha Eady Kings College -4.7 13.28 Q

 2 3097 Greta Van Den Brink Diocesan School for Girls -4.7 13.85 Q

 3 2859 Amy Robertson Rangitoto College -4.7 14.03 Q

 4 2026 Savarna Asafo-Tavita Waiuku College -4.7 14.19 q

 5 2991 Grace Tan Macleans College -4.7 14.23 q

 6 2934 Sarina Simon Auckland Girls Grammar School -4.7 14.40

Heat 2

 1 2500 Victoria Kolose Saint Kentigern College -6.4 13.88 Q

 2 3044 Malia Tongia Marcellin College -6.4 14.18 Q

 3 2925 Viona Silao Saint Kentigern College -6.4 14.21 Q

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JG

 1 2557 Sofia Lome Westlake Girls High School -2.9 13.28

 2 2597 Melodee Magele-Fuli Auckland Girls Grammar School -2.9 13.54

 3 2269 Leilani Faamiaso St Cuthbert's College -2.9 13.79

 4 2542 Erica Lim Sancta Maria College -2.9 14.07

 5 2552 Latonya Lole Mt Albert Grammar School -2.9 14.15

 6 2214 Madison Davis-Donnelly Glendowie College -2.9 14.23
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IG

 1 2387 Gabriella Hayton Baradene College -4.7 13.07

 2 2166 Kristen Clausen Rangitoto College -4.7 13.39

 3 2713 Teloni Nkhalamba St Cuthbert's College -4.7 13.54

 4 2411 Emma Hjorth Macleans College -4.7 13.57

 5 2829 Lisa Putt Saint Kentigern College -4.7 13.71

 6 2391 Jessica Heath Long Bay College -4.7 13.92

 7 2139 Mia Chadwick Avondale College -4.7 14.12

 8 3194 Chantel Young Mt Albert Grammar School -4.7 14.29

SG

 1 2251 Natasha Eady Kings College -3.7 13.13

 2 3097 Greta Van Den Brink Diocesan School for Girls -3.7 13.83

 3 2500 Victoria Kolose Saint Kentigern College -3.7 13.83

 4 3044 Malia Tongia Marcellin College -3.7 14.03

 5 2859 Amy Robertson Rangitoto College -3.7 14.05

 6 2925 Viona Silao Saint Kentigern College -3.7 14.22

 7 2991 Grace Tan Macleans College -3.7 14.31

Para OG

 1 2426 Elizabeth Hollingworth James Cook High School -4.0 26.22

 2 3022 Adrea Thompson James Cook High School -4.0 33.26

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JB

Heat 1

 1 2920 Daymon Shute Waitakere College -6.8 13.17 Q

 2 3125 Nikola Vikena Mt Albert Grammar School -6.8 13.18 Q

 3 2378 Kiardyn Hatch Westlake Boys High School -6.8 13.56 Q

 4 2289 Cody Fillmore Westlake Boys High School -6.8 13.61

 5 2600 Israel Makapatama-Pirini Mt Albert Grammar School -6.8 13.69

 6 2839 Luc Ravel Sacred Heart College -6.8 14.01

 7 2478 Haneul Kang Auckland Grammar School -6.8 14.04

 8 3015 Max Teuruaa Kaipara College -6.8 14.48

Heat 2

 1 3060 Tristian Tuilagi Sancta Maria College -6.4 12.88 Q

 2 2601 Blake Makiri Sacred Heart College -6.4 12.89 Q

 3 2656 Piki Mihinui Kings College -6.4 13.08 Q

 4 2972 Ben Stephenson Kings College -6.4 13.15 q

 5 2536 Kalvin Letoa De La Salle College -6.4 13.26 q

 6 2703 Bono Napota Sacred Heart College -6.4 13.32

 7 3055 Aidan Trow Pukekohe High School -6.4 13.47

 8 2851 Shayan Rezakham-Kermani Lynfield College -6.4 14.03

IB

Heat 1

 1 2347 James Guthrie-Croft St Peter's College (Akld) -4.6 12.10 Q

 2 2182 Marcel Connal Auckland Grammar School -4.6 12.14 Q

 3 2610 Tawanda Marowa Sacred Heart College -4.6 12.37 Q

 4 2488 Kemara Kemara Manurewa High School -4.6 12.42

 5 3134 Tim Wang Kristin School -4.6 12.77

 6 2171 Joel Cobb Mt Albert Grammar School -4.6 12.78

 7 2517 Peni Lasaqa Saint Kentigern College -4.6 13.95

Heat 2

 1 2948 Mogammad Smith Kings College -4.3 11.66 Q

 2 2751 TJ Paea Liston College -4.3 11.75 Q

 3 2877 Leo Rusher Mt Albert Grammar School -4.3 12.22 Q

 4 3057 Isaac Tuala Manurewa High School -4.3 12.25 q

 5 2006 Ryan Ah Yek Dilworth School -4.3 12.26 q

 6 2671 Kainoa Moller Rosmini College -4.3 12.35

 7 3189 Elijah Woods Dilworth School -4.3 12.56

SB

Heat 1

 1 2164 Caleb Clarke Mt Albert Grammar School -5.0 12.13 Q

 2 2565 Niven Longopoa Mt Albert Grammar School -5.0 12.16 Q

 3 2941 Kamal Singh Macleans College -5.0 12.17 Q

Male  -  100m - Semi Final



 4 2038 William Backman Sacred Heart College -5.0 12.58 q

 5 2545 Arthur Lin Auckland Grammar School -5.0 12.68

 6 2020 Lewis Arthur Mahurangi College -5.0 12.83

Heat 2

 1 3066 Calvin Tulo De La Salle College -4.4 12.27 Q

 2 2317 Ryan Gilmour Green Bay High School -4.4 12.28 Q

 3 2106 Tiaan Brownless Auckland Grammar School -4.4 12.29 Q

 4 2980 James Strickland Mt Albert Grammar School -4.4 12.46 q

 5 2916 Josh Shirley Mahurangi College -4.4 13.04

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JB

 1 2920 Daymon Shute Waitakere College -3.5 12.32

 2 3060 Tristian Tuilagi Sancta Maria College -3.5 12.38

 3 2601 Blake Makiri Sacred Heart College -3.5 12.39

 4 2656 Piki Mihinui Kings College -3.5 12.52

 5 2378 Kiardyn Hatch Westlake Boys High School -3.5 12.54

 6 3125 Nikola Vikena Mt Albert Grammar School -3.5 12.61

 7 2536 Kalvin Letoa De La Salle College -3.5 12.77

 8 2972 Ben Stephenson Kings College -3.5 12.92

IB

 1 2347 James Guthrie-Croft St Peter's College (Akld) -4.5 11.79

 2 2751 TJ Paea Liston College -4.5 11.82

 3 2948 Mogammad Smith Kings College -4.5 12.00

 4 2182 Marcel Connal Auckland Grammar School -4.5 12.02

 5 2006 Ryan Ah Yek Dilworth School -4.5 12.44

 6 3057 Isaac Tuala Manurewa High School -4.5 12.50

 7 2877 Leo Rusher Mt Albert Grammar School -4.5 12.52

 8 2610 Tawanda Marowa Sacred Heart College -4.5 12.61

SB

 1 2941 Kamal Singh Macleans College -4.0 11.70

 2 2164 Caleb Clarke Mt Albert Grammar School -4.0 11.87

 3 2565 Niven Longopoa Mt Albert Grammar School -4.0 11.88

 4 3066 Calvin Tulo De La Salle College -4.0 11.96

 5 2106 Tiaan Brownless Auckland Grammar School -4.0 12.09

 6 2317 Ryan Gilmour Green Bay High School -4.0 12.15

 7 2038 William Backman Sacred Heart College -4.0 12.16

 8 2980 James Strickland Mt Albert Grammar School -4.0 12.23

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JG

Heat 1

 1 3117 Cecile Velghe Saint Kentigern College -2.7 27.62 Q

 2 2558 Sofia Lome Westlake Girls High School -2.7 27.92 Q

 3 2092 Dawn Boxer Saint Kentigern College -2.7 28.08 Q

 4 2059 Roshan Baroumandi Glendowie College -2.7 28.37 q

 5 2553 Latonya Lole Mt Albert Grammar School -2.7 28.59 q

 6 2068 Chloe Bell Macleans College -2.7 28.64

 7 2543 Erica Lim Sancta Maria College -2.7 28.76

 8 2809 Tess Porter Kristin School -2.7 29.43

Heat 2

 1 2424 Charlotte Holland St Cuthbert's College -2.0 27.78 Q

 2 2008 Lyla Aii Avondale College -2.0 28.28 Q

 3 2228 Danielle Dixon Kingsway School -2.0 28.89 Q

 4 3085 Sofia Utting Green Bay High School -2.0 29.16

 5 2302 Jorien Fourie Epsom Girls Grammar School -2.0 29.19

 6 2440 Elim Hu Rangitoto College -2.0 29.35

 7 3148 Melvina Weilert Aorere College -2.0 29.52

IG

Heat 1

 1 2388 Gabriella Hayton Baradene College -5.5 27.16 Q

Female  -  200m - Semi Final

Male  -  100m - Final



 2 2133 Olivia Casey Baradene College -5.5 28.37 Q

 3 2787 Molly Penfold Baradene College -5.5 28.71 Q

 4 2880 Bailee Ryan Macleans College -5.5 28.80 q

 5 2187 Elise Conway Saint Kentigern College -5.5 28.93

 6 2480 Janelle Kara Mt Albert Grammar School -5.5 30.05

 7 2316 Emily Gillion Macleans College -5.5 30.07

Heat 2

 1 2501 Jaymie Kolose Saint Kentigern College -4.3 27.82 Q

 2 2167 Kristen Clausen Rangitoto College -4.3 27.84 Q

 3 2326 Maddy Gordon Mt Albert Grammar School -4.3 27.91 Q

 4 2767 Grace Parkinson St Cuthbert's College -4.3 28.73 q

 5 2263 Michelle Erasmus Rosehill College -4.3 29.68

 6 3023 Cara Thompson Birkenhead College -4.3 30.66

SG

Heat 1

SG

 1 2253 Natasha Eady Kings College -3.4 26.56 Q

 2 2782 Stella Pearless Pinehurst School -3.4 27.40 Q

 3 2967 Isabella Spratt Diocesan School for Girls -3.4 28.79 Q

 4 3076 Delzea Tu'ua Avondale College -3.4 28.86 q

 5 2286 Amber Ferreira Whangaparaoa College -3.4 29.23 q

 6 2181 Maddison Conlon Avondale College -3.4 30.58

 7 2494 Rachel Kilgour Botany Downs Secondary College -3.4 30.81

Heat 2

 1 2502 Victoria Kolose Saint Kentigern College -5.6 28.26 Q

 2 2027 Savarna Asafo-Tavita Waiuku College -5.6 29.55 Q

 3 2992 Grace Tan Macleans College -5.6 29.90 Q

 4 2218 Jessica Day Baradene College -5.6 31.06

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JG

 1 3117 Cecile Velghe Saint Kentigern College -4.2 27.05

 2 2424 Charlotte Holland St Cuthbert's College -4.2 27.55

 3 2558 Sofia Lome Westlake Girls High School -4.2 27.67

 4 2008 Lyla Aii Avondale College -4.2 28.36

 5 2092 Dawn Boxer Saint Kentigern College -4.2 28.89

 6 2553 Latonya Lole Mt Albert Grammar School -4.2 29.19

 7 2228 Danielle Dixon Kingsway School -4.2 29.38

 8 2059 Roshan Baroumandi Glendowie College -4.2 29.47

IG

 1 2388 Gabriella Hayton Baradene College -4.4 26.92

 2 2167 Kristen Clausen Rangitoto College -4.4 27.30

 3 2501 Jaymie Kolose Saint Kentigern College -4.4 27.58

 4 2326 Maddy Gordon Mt Albert Grammar School -4.4 27.95

 5 2133 Olivia Casey Baradene College -4.4 28.65

 6 2767 Grace Parkinson St Cuthbert's College -4.4 28.77

 7 2880 Bailee Ryan Macleans College -4.4 29.07

 8 2787 Molly Penfold Baradene College -4.4 29.43

SG

 1 2253 Natasha Eady Kings College -5.5 26.91

 2 2502 Victoria Kolose Saint Kentigern College -5.5 27.79

 3 2782 Stella Pearless Pinehurst School -5.5 28.01

 4 3076 Delzea Tu'ua Avondale College -5.5 28.67

 5 2967 Isabella Spratt Diocesan School for Girls -5.5 29.12

 6 2992 Grace Tan Macleans College -5.5 29.13

 7 2286 Amber Ferreira Whangaparaoa College -5.5 29.53

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JB

Heat 1

 1 2602 Blake Makiri Sacred Heart College -6.1 25.28 Q

Male  -  200m - Semi Final

Female  -  200m - Final



 2 3126 Nikola Vikena Mt Albert Grammar School -6.1 25.53 Q

 3 2921 Daymon Shute Waitakere College -6.1 25.68 Q

 4 2704 Bono Napota Sacred Heart College -6.1 26.31

 5 3150 Sean Weir Sacred Heart College -6.1 26.62

 6 2955 Nun Sok Manurewa High School -6.1 26.84

 7 2264 Sila Esekielu Mt Albert Grammar School -6.1 27.68

 8 2046 Sam Banks Mahurangi College -6.1 28.07

Heat 2

 1 3026 Stephen Thorpe St Peter's College (Akld) -4.4 24.66 Q

 2 3061 Tristian Tuilagi Sancta Maria College -4.4 24.95 Q

 3 2537 Kalvin Letoa De La Salle College -4.4 25.38 Q

 4 2657 Piki Mihinui Kings College -4.4 25.47 q

 5 2206 Sam Dalton Waiheke High School -4.4 25.70 q

 6 3056 Jaden Truong Albany Junior High School -4.4 26.13

 7 2392 Blake Heaven Mahurangi College -4.4 27.09

IB

Heat 1

 1 2348 James Guthrie-Croft St Peter's College (Akld) -6.3 24.39 Q

 2 2489 Kemara Kemara Manurewa High School -6.3 24.97 Q

 3 2104 Eisley Brown Mt Roskill Grammar -6.3 25.06 Q

 4 2811 Sam Potter Albany Junior High School -6.3 25.10 q

 5 3051 Edward Travers Manurewa High School -6.3 26.09

Heat 2

 1 2950 Mogammad Smith Kings College -4.8 23.46 Q

 2 2611 Tawanda Marowa Sacred Heart College -4.8 23.96 Q

 3 2878 Leo Rusher Mt Albert Grammar School -4.8 24.27 Q

 4 2667 Nico Mirabito Rangitoto College -4.8 24.56 q

 5 2746 Luke Paanakker Saint Kentigern College -4.8 25.26

 6 2734 Joseph Onyeke Kelston Boys High School -4.8 25.28

 7 2000 Daniel Adams Lynfield College -4.8 25.38

SB

Heat 1

 1 2165 Caleb Clarke Mt Albert Grammar School -5.4 24.23 Q

 2 2423 Henry Holland Auckland Grammar School -5.4 25.14 Q

 3 2339 Isaac Greville Saint Kentigern College -5.4 25.37 Q

 4 2776 Roache Paul Mt Albert Grammar School -5.4 25.67

 5 2136 Eden Caudwell Kristin School -5.4 25.98

Heat 2

 1 2464 Luke Johnson Saint Kentigern College -3.6 23.60 Q

 2 2039 William Backman Sacred Heart College -3.6 23.88 Q

 3 3190 William Wrightson Auckland Grammar School -3.6 24.11 Q

 4 2685 Mubaarak Mosavel Avondale College -3.6 24.37 q

 5 2409 Quentin Hill Botany Downs Secondary College -3.6 24.77 q

 6 2300 Clarke Foulds Westlake Boys High School -3.6 25.05

 7 2747 Ben Paanakker Saint Kentigern College -3.6 25.07

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JB

 1 2602 Blake Makiri Sacred Heart College -5.8 24.97

 2 3126 Nikola Vikena Mt Albert Grammar School -5.8 25.23

 3 2921 Daymon Shute Waitakere College -5.8 25.31

 4 3061 Tristian Tuilagi Sancta Maria College -5.8 25.58

 5 3026 Stephen Thorpe St Peter's College (Akld) -5.8 25.96

 6 2537 Kalvin Letoa De La Salle College -5.8 26.02

 7 2657 Piki Mihinui Kings College -5.8 26.14

 8 2206 Sam Dalton Waiheke High School -5.8 26.55

IB

 1 2348 James Guthrie-Croft St Peter's College (Akld) -4.0 23.33

 2 2950 Mogammad Smith Kings College -4.0 23.45

 3 2611 Tawanda Marowa Sacred Heart College -4.0 24.03

 4 2878 Leo Rusher Mt Albert Grammar School -4.0 24.56

 5 2811 Sam Potter Albany Junior High School -4.0 24.62

 6 2667 Nico Mirabito Rangitoto College -4.0 24.74

Male  -  200m - Final



 7 2489 Kemara Kemara Manurewa High School -4.0 24.87

 8 2104 Eisley Brown Mt Roskill Grammar -4.0 24.93

SB

 1 2165 Caleb Clarke Mt Albert Grammar School -4.7 23.45

 2 2464 Luke Johnson Saint Kentigern College -4.7 23.46

 3 2039 William Backman Sacred Heart College -4.7 23.89

 4 2423 Henry Holland Auckland Grammar School -4.7 24.19

 5 3190 William Wrightson Auckland Grammar School -4.7 24.34

 6 2409 Quentin Hill Botany Downs Secondary College -4.7 24.42

 7 2685 Mubaarak Mosavel Avondale College -4.7 24.52

Para OB

 1 2902 Jack Schwenke James Cook High School -4.8 45.78

Place Race No Name Team Time

JG

Heat 1

 1 3118 Cecile Velghe Saint Kentigern College 45.44 Q

 2 2727 Molly Oliver-Chambers Kaipara College 46.36 Q

 3 2951 Natasha Smith Pakuranga College 47.09 Q

 4 2653 MacLani Michael Avondale College 47.25 q

 5 2306 Renee Fowler Avondale College 47.51

 6 2237 Pania Dowd Mt Albert Grammar School 47.70

 7 2670 Jessica Moffat Saint Kentigern College 48.52

Heat 2

 1 2425 Charlotte Holland St Cuthbert's College 44.84 Q

 2 3028 Devon Thorpe Westlake Girls High School 45.73 Q

 3 2123 Petra Buyck Baradene College 46.70 Q

 4 2487 Grace Kelly Howick College 47.14 q

 5 2875 Gibson Ruby St Cuthbert's College 47.50

 6 2086 Mia Bolton Macleans College 48.17

 7 2346 Bianca Gugich St Mary's College (Akld) 48.83

Place Race No Name Team Time

JG

 1 3118 Cecile Velghe Saint Kentigern College 42.27

 2 2425 Charlotte Holland St Cuthbert's College 43.19

 3 3028 Devon Thorpe Westlake Girls High School 44.88

 4 2653 MacLani Michael Avondale College 45.39

 5 2951 Natasha Smith Pakuranga College 45.73

 6 2487 Grace Kelly Howick College 45.95

 7 2123 Petra Buyck Baradene College 46.55

 8 2727 Molly Oliver-Chambers Kaipara College 47.65

Place Race No Name Team Time

JB

Heat 1

 1 2743 Dominic Overend Auckland Grammar School 39.94 Q

 2 3016 Max Teuruaa Kaipara College 40.94 Q

 3 2699 Dominic Mutti Macleans College 40.96 Q

 4 2973 Eli Stevens Howick College 41.86 q

 5 2358 Lain Haku Pukekohe High School 42.38 q

 6 2975 Bodhi Stewart-Sergeant Waiheke High School 43.45

 7 2922 Daymon Shute Waitakere College 44.67

Heat 2

 1 3027 Steven Thorpe St Peter's College (Akld) 41.43 Q

 2 3082 Christopher U'Ren Mt Albert Grammar School 42.19 Q

 3 2840 Luc Ravel Sacred Heart College 42.26 Q

 4 2053 Dominic Barker-Florian Albany Junior High School 43.06

 5 2658 Tonga Mikaele De La Salle College 43.60

Male  -  300m - Semi Final

Female  -  300m - Final

Female  -  300m - Semi Final



 6 2363 Harry Halls Orewa College 43.68

 7 3069 Popo Tupai De La Salle College 45.07

Place Race No Name Team Time

JB

 1 2743 Dominic Overend Auckland Grammar School 38.70

 2 3027 Steven Thorpe St Peter's College (Akld) 40.36

 3 2699 Dominic Mutti Macleans College 41.07

 4 3016 Max Teuruaa Kaipara College 41.26

 5 2840 Luc Ravel Sacred Heart College 42.37

 6 2973 Eli Stevens Howick College 42.56

Place Race No Name Team Time

IG

Heat 1

 1 2274 Madeline Falconer St Cuthbert's College 1:01.38 Q

 2 2126 Brianna Cadwallader Mahurangi College 1:02.18 Q

 3 2618 Hayley Marx Pukekohe High School 1:02.64 Q

 4 2465 Claire Johnston Kings College 1:02.86 q

 5 2412 Emma Hjorth Macleans College 1:03.29 q

 6 2407 Grace Hickson Kristin School 1:03.87

 7 2083 Megan Bol Baradene College 1:07.07

Heat 2

 1 2161 Sophia Clark St Mary's College (Akld) 1:03.28 Q

 2 2327 Maddy Gordon Mt Albert Grammar School 1:04.94 Q

 3 3144 Rosa Watson Epsom Girls Grammar School 1:05.51 Q

 4 2001 Caitlin Adams Glendowie College 1:06.27

 5 2530 Gabrielle Leech Baradene College 1:06.70

 6 2911 Juliet Shepherd Saint Kentigern College 1:09.37

Place Race No Name Team Time

IG

 1 2274 Madeline Falconer St Cuthbert's College 1:01.07

 2 2126 Brianna Cadwallader Mahurangi College 1:01.74

 3 2327 Maddy Gordon Mt Albert Grammar School 1:01.74

 4 2161 Sophia Clark St Mary's College (Akld) 1:02.45

 5 2465 Claire Johnston Kings College 1:04.64

 6 2618 Hayley Marx Pukekohe High School 1:05.24

 7 2412 Emma Hjorth Macleans College 1:05.46

 8 3144 Rosa Watson Epsom Girls Grammar School 1:06.18

SG

 1 2894 Paige Satchell Orewa College 58.59

 2 2947 Charlotte Smaill Macleans College 58.94

 3 2783 Stella Pearless Pinehurst School 1:00.59

 4 3137 Alex Wansink Rangitoto College 1:03.42

 5 3041 Nina Tollemache Avondale College 1:06.49

Place Race No Name Team Time

IB

Heat 1

 1 2757 Matthew Palmer Sacred Heart College 53.50 Q

 2 2351 Liam Haddock Rosehill College 55.13 Q

 3 2527 Mason Leaver Auckland Grammar School 56.18 Q

 4 2185 Matt Conroy Westlake Boys High School 57.09 q

 5 3171 Stefan Wiig Westlake Boys High School 59.95

Heat 2

 1 2332 Michael Graham Sacred Heart College 54.24 Q

Male  -  400m - Semi Final

Female  -  400m - Final

Female  -  400m - Semi Final

Male  -  300m - Final



 2 2522 Brian Lealiifano Sacred Heart College 54.35 Q

 3 2013 Braithan Anderson Pakuranga College 54.78 Q

 4 2105 Eisley Brown Mt Roskill Grammar 55.17 q

 5 2762 Ryan Parker Waiuku College 57.34

 6 2858 Dray Roberts Howick College 1:00.74

SB

Heat 1

 1 2223 Dominic Devlin Saint Kentigern College 51.40 Q

 2 2451 Markos Ingham Rosmini College 52.21 Q

 3 2295 George Fitzsimons Kings College 52.88 Q

 4 2643 Todd McLean Macleans College 53.15 q

 5 2904 Mika Seltner-Jones Avondale College 53.23 q

 6 3065 Patrick Tukana Kelston Boys High School 54.80

 7 2748 Ben Paanakker Saint Kentigern College 55.05

Heat 2

 1 2663 Oliver Miller St Peter's College (Akld) 54.04 Q

 2 2247 Sam Dunshea Kings College 54.94 Q

 3 3084 Kurt Utai De La Salle College 55.73 Q

 4 2442 Trent Hunt Macleans College 55.88

 5 2665 Sean Mills Massey High School 56.99

 6 2258 Jesse Elliot-Bateman Kingsway School 1:02.75

Place Race No Name Team Time

IB

 1 2332 Michael Graham Sacred Heart College 51.09

 2 2757 Matthew Palmer Sacred Heart College 52.70

 3 2522 Brian Lealiifano Sacred Heart College 52.88

 4 2013 Braithan Anderson Pakuranga College 54.69

 5 2351 Liam Haddock Rosehill College 55.60

 6 2105 Eisley Brown Mt Roskill Grammar 56.25

 7 2527 Mason Leaver Auckland Grammar School 56.51

SB

 1 2663 Oliver Miller St Peter's College (Akld) 49.29

 2 2223 Dominic Devlin Saint Kentigern College 50.48

 3 2451 Markos Ingham Rosmini College 51.31

 4 2295 George Fitzsimons Kings College 53.60

 5 2904 Mika Seltner-Jones Avondale College 54.20

 6 2643 Todd McLean Macleans College 54.47

 7 2247 Sam Dunshea Kings College 56.49

 8 3084 Kurt Utai De La Salle College 1:02.30

Place Race No Name Team Time

JG

Heat 1

 1 2901 Anna Schwabe Baradene College 2:33.79 Q

 2 3103 Theane Van Zyl Mt Albert Grammar School 2:33.82 Q

 3 2468 Kimberley May Green Bay High School 2:33.93 Q

 4 2815 Monique Prime Botany Downs Secondary College 2:36.31 q

 5 2419 Maddi Hohneck Macleans College 2:42.85

 6 2194 Chelsea Cox Macleans College 2:44.64

 7 2728 Molly Oliver-Chambers Kaipara College 2:52.54

Heat 2

 1 2325 Frances Good Waiuku College 2:32.21 Q

 2 2371 Caitlin Harley Macleans College 2:32.81 Q

 3 2856 Charlotte Ritchie Rosehill College 2:35.80 Q

 4 3138 Jessica Wansink Rangitoto College 2:37.59 q

 5 3169 Erika Whiteley Pakuranga College 2:48.58

IG

Heat 1

 1 2029 Sophie Atkinson Glendowie College 2:26.47 Q

 2 2619 Hayley Marx Pukekohe High School 2:27.65 Q

Female  -  800m - Semi Final

Male  -  400m - Final



 3 2869 Lucy Rowe Mahurangi College 2:28.44 Q

 4 3179 Grace Wilson Epsom Girls Grammar School 2:28.90 q

 5 2452 Isabella Ingram Kings College 2:28.93 q

 6 2683 Isabella Morton Baradene College 2:41.83

 7 2058 Isabella Barnes Avondale College 2:54.49

Heat 2

 1 2319 Julia Giurgiu Takapuna Grammar School 2:28.62 Q

 2 2588 Natalia Lunny Rangitoto College 2:28.99 Q

 3 2162 Sophia Clark St Mary's College (Akld) 2:29.27 Q

 4 3107 Brookelyn Varney Rosehill College 2:30.74

 5 2521 Gemma Laverick Saint Kentigern College 2:39.17

 6 2854 Laura Richardson Sancta Maria College 2:42.11

 7 3054 Stella Trout Kings College 2:44.31

 8 2881 Genevieve Ryan St Mary's College (Akld) 2:49.81

Place Race No Name Team Time

JG

 1 2325 Frances Good Waiuku College 2:25.75

 2 2901 Anna Schwabe Baradene College 2:27.78

 3 2468 Kimberley May Green Bay High School 2:30.68

 4 3138 Jessica Wansink Rangitoto College 2:32.50

 5 3103 Theane Van Zyl Mt Albert Grammar School 2:33.40

 6 2371 Caitlin Harley Macleans College 2:33.82

 7 2856 Charlotte Ritchie Rosehill College 2:36.73

 8 2815 Monique Prime Botany Downs Secondary College 2:36.90

IG

 1 2029 Sophie Atkinson Glendowie College 2:23.01

 2 2319 Julia Giurgiu Takapuna Grammar School 2:23.42

 3 2588 Natalia Lunny Rangitoto College 2:24.21

 4 2162 Sophia Clark St Mary's College (Akld) 2:26.01

 5 2869 Lucy Rowe Mahurangi College 2:27.03

 6 2452 Isabella Ingram Kings College 2:30.94

 7 3179 Grace Wilson Epsom Girls Grammar School 2:31.68

 8 2619 Hayley Marx Pukekohe High School 2:43.50

SG

 1 2151 Maiya Christini St Mary's College (Akld) 2:20.48

 2 2170 Georgia Clode Baradene College 2:22.16

 3 2895 Paige Satchell Orewa College 2:26.11

 4 2233 Madison Doar St Cuthbert's College 2:27.58

 5 2968 Isabella Spratt Diocesan School for Girls 2:29.32

 6 2014 Millie Anderson Epsom Girls Grammar School 2:30.36

 7 3042 Nina Tollemache Avondale College 2:31.19

 8 2118 Grace Burnett Baradene College 2:36.88

 9 3032 Elizabeth Timmings Carmel College 2:38.56

10 2456 Rishika Iyer Macleans College 2:46.12

11 3170 Talita Wickham Macleans College 2:49.43

Place Race No Name Team Time

IB

Heat 1

 1 3187 Michael Wood Saint Kentigern College 2:13.40 Q

 2 2186 Matt Conroy Westlake Boys High School 2:13.62 Q

 3 2193 Nicholas Cowley-Andrea Macleans College 2:13.63 Q

 4 2678 Ben Moore Rangitoto College 2:13.83

 5 2267 James Evans Sacred Heart College 2:18.34

 6 2695 Shaun Munro Pukekohe High School 2:20.57

Heat 2

 1 2461 Dylan Jenkinson Avondale College 2:06.44 Q

 2 2189 George Cory-Wright Kings College 2:08.91 Q

 3 2227 Lachlan Dickson Auckland Grammar School 2:09.02 Q

 4 2853 Wynton Richards Auckland Grammar School 2:09.43 q

 5 2132 George Carr Smith Kings College 2:12.66 q

Male  -  800m - Semi Final

Female  -  800m - Final



 6 2696 Nick Murphy Auckland Grammar School 2:12.80

 7 2066 Lakshay Bawa Macleans College 2:19.37

Place Race No Name Team Time

JB

 1 2211 Jude Darby Westlake Boys High School 2:11.45

 2 2098 Kaine Bradley Howick College 2:14.38

 3 3133 Grady Walshe Sacred Heart College 2:14.92

 4 2861 James Robertson Kings College 2:17.12

 5 3083 Christopher U'Ren Mt Albert Grammar School 2:18.93

 6 2385 Maverick Hayes Strathallan College 2:20.81

 7 2430 Dominic Mutti Macleans College 2:23.15

 8 3143 Jordan Warren Saint Kentigern College 2:28.62

 9 2328 Cody Gordon Lynfield College 2:47.17

2331 Matt Gould Westlake Boys High School DNF

IB

 1 2189 George Cory-Wright Kings College 2:05.23

 2 2227 Lachlan Dickson Auckland Grammar School 2:05.82

 3 2461 Dylan Jenkinson Avondale College 2:05.85

 4 3187 Michael Wood Saint Kentigern College 2:07.11

 5 2186 Matt Conroy Westlake Boys High School 2:08.07

 6 2853 Wynton Richards Auckland Grammar School 2:10.36

 7 2132 George Carr Smith Kings College 2:11.59

 8 2193 Nicholas Cowley-Andrea Macleans College 2:12.56

SB

 1 2758 Flynn Palmer Macleans College 1:59.82

 2 2017 Jonathan Ansley Sacred Heart College 2:01.68

 3 2127 Samuel Cadwallader Mahurangi College 2:03.64

 4 2573 Cameron Low Saint Kentigern College 2:05.84

 5 2205 Aleks Dabek St Peter's College (Akld) 2:06.11

 6 2753 Sean Paget Sacred Heart College 2:09.31

 7 3111 Cameron Vaughan Auckland Grammar School 2:10.32

 8 2246 Hamish Ducat Auckland Grammar School 2:12.25

 9 2102 Matthew Brenan Mt Albert Grammar School 2:20.86

Place Race No Name Team Time

JG

 1 2120 Lucy Burrell Baradene College 5:00.22

 2 2628 Kimberley May Green Bay High School 5:03.86

 3 2313 Milne Georgia St Cuthbert's College 5:04.75

 4 2736 Noya Oporto Westlake Girls High School 5:10.01

 5 2370 Caitlin Harley Macleans College 5:12.05

 6 2146 Eva Chemleva Rangitoto College 5:21.08

 7 2723 Chelsea Oliver Baradene College 5:23.16

 8 2076 Sera Bickers Orewa College 5:25.81

 9 2949 Madison Smith Orewa College 5:27.94

10 2855 Charlotte Ritchie Rosehill College 5:29.77

11 2050 Holly Bannister Mt Albert Grammar School 5:32.67

IG

 1 2318 Julia Giurgiu Takapuna Grammar School 5:10.54

 2 2216 Catrin Dawson Epsom Girls Grammar School 5:11.72

 3 2863 Isabelle Robinson St Cuthbert's College 5:15.40

 4 2682 Isabella Morton Baradene College 5:22.71

 5 3106 Brookelyn Varney Rosehill College 5:28.69

 6 2279 Anna Faulkner Sancta Maria College 5:37.52

 7 2057 Scarlett Barnes Western Springs College 5:50.91

 8 2879 Genevieve Ryan St Mary's College (Akld) 5:54.43

SG

 1 2150 Maiya Christini St Mary's College (Akld) 4:52.93

 2 2112 Alyssa Bullot Glendowie College 4:57.53

 3 2169 Georgia Clode Baradene College 4:59.06

 4 2912 Alana Sherman Kings College 5:03.91

Female  -  1500m 

Male  -  800m - Final



 5 2231 Madison Doar St Cuthbert's College 5:07.63

 6 2808 Ella Poole-Crowe Diocesan School for Girls 5:20.80

 7 2117 Grace Burnett Baradene College 5:27.22

 8 2434 Amanda Holyer Rangitoto College 5:27.55

 9 2414 Bridget Hobbs Western Springs College 5:59.70

10 2574 Katie Lowry Manurewa High School 6:24.50

Place Race No Name Team Time

JB

 1 2210 Jude Darby Westlake Boys High School 4:30.92

 2 2115 Jeremy Burke Macleans College 4:36.36

 3 2330 Matt Gould Westlake Boys High School 4:40.35

 4 2516 Joshua Larking Rutherford College 4:41.41

 5 2144 Isaac Chaytor Auckland Grammar School 4:46.20

 6 2408 Michael Hiddleston Auckland Grammar School 4:48.43

 7 2097 Kaine Bradley Howick College 4:50.67

 8 2384 Maverick Hayes Strathallan College 4:57.12

 9 2191 Logan Cowie Saint Kentigern College 5:00.91

10 2248 George D'Urban-Burgess Mahurangi College 5:02.24

11 2064 Marwan Bashir Rangitoto College 5:04.25

12 3154 Tait Wenzlick Orewa College 5:04.29

13 2252 Matthew Eady Selwyn College 5:05.14

14 3036 Zachary Tobin Pakuranga College 5:07.27

15 2640 James McKinney Western Springs College 5:12.42

16 2891 Nathan Sands Mt Roskill Grammar 5:13.39

IB

 1 2416 Stuart Hofmeyr Westlake Boys High School 4:34.30

 2 2633 Dylan McCullough Saint Kentigern College 4:34.61

 3 2154 Ryan Church Saint Kentigern College 4:36.31

4 Sam Duncan Auckland Grammar School 4:38.64

5 2677 David Moore Westlake Boys High School 4:39.53

6 2037 Liam Back St Peter's College (Akld) 4:42.05

7 3192 Matthew Wynne Sacred Heart College 4:42.73

8 2202 Jack Culley Rangitoto College 4:43.80

9 2694 Wilhelm Muller Macleans College 4:45.66

10 2660 Alexander Mildenhall St Peter's College (Akld) 4:46.67

11 2846 Prabjyot Rehal Botany Downs Secondary College 4:50.03

12 2192 Nicholas Cowley-Andrea Macleans College 4:57.16

SB

 1 2606 Matthew Manning Saint Kentigern College 4:16.11

 2 2832 Theo Quax Macleans College 4:18.04

 3 3079 James Uhlenberg Sacred Heart College 4:19.98

 4 2134 Andrew Catley Howick College 4:21.07

 5 2661 Liam Miller Sacred Heart College 4:21.95

 6 2571 Cameron Low Saint Kentigern College 4:22.35

 7 2158 Joseph Clark Westlake Boys High School 4:22.38

 8 2360 Bradley Hall Westlake Boys High School 4:23.78

 9 2679 Andrew Moorman Auckland Grammar School 4:25.99

10 2457 Joe Jackson Westlake Boys High School 4:32.45

11 2428 Jacob Holmes Sacred Heart College 4:33.27

12 2720 Liam O'Brien Rosmini College 4:33.75

13 2735 Nicolo Oporto Westlake Boys High School 4:37.97

14 2647 Luke Meadowcroft Kings College 4:46.34

Place Race No Name Team Time

JG

 1 2738 Noya Oporto Westlake Girls High School 11:16.84

 2 2121 Lucy Burrell Baradene College 11:25.17

 3 2724 Chelsea Oliver Baradene College 11:28.55

 4 2051 Holly Bannister Mt Albert Grammar School 12:18.68

 5 2096 Cara Bradding Diocesan School for Girls 12:22.21

6 2250 Anna Duston Baradene College 12:45.71

7 2722 Keely O'Grady Glendowie College 13:10.18

8 2365 Emma Hannan Saint Kentigern College 14:34.86

Female  -  3000m 

Male  -  1500m 



IG

 1 2864 Isabelle Robinson St Cuthbert's College 11:07.62

 2 2995 Conor Tarrant Diocesan School for Girls 11:23.94

 3 2436 Hannah Houghton Mt Albert Grammar School 11:33.40

 4 2843 Claire Rees St Cuthbert's College 11:40.97

 5 2280 Anna Faulkner Sancta Maria College 11:43.95

 6 2350 Emily Hacket-Pain St Cuthbert's College 11:55.91

 7 2443 Sophie Hursthouse Rangitoto College 11:56.58

 8 2364 Emma Hamilton St Cuthbert's College 12:11.29

 9 2708 Aleisha Neary Pukekohe High School 12:12.57

10 2529 Chloe Lee La Selle Rangitoto College 12:27.84

11 2093 Alexandria Boyce Rangitoto College 12:27.84

SG

 1 2041 Katherine Badham Takapuna Grammar School 10:42.41

 2 2113 Alyssa Bullot Glendowie College 10:48.83

 3 2913 Alana Sherman Kings College 11:02.92

 4 2201 Jacey Cropp Rangitoto College 11:09.32

 5 2794 Kaitlin Petherick Pukekohe High School 11:40.03

 6 2575 Devon Lowyim St Cuthbert's College 11:46.20

 7 2593 Aimee MacKenzie Howick College 12:06.64

Place Race No Name Team Time

JB

 1 2012 Ben Alexander Auckland Grammar School 10:34.81

 2 2406 Sam Heyes Auckland Grammar School 10:36.42

 3 2019 Eeshan Arora Auckland Grammar School 10:40.60

 4 3160 Sebastian Wharton Kings College 10:40.64

 5 2892 Nathan Sands Mt Roskill Grammar 10:47.44

 6 3157 JJ Weston Westlake Boys High School 10:47.83

 7 2217 Rhys Dawson Auckland Grammar School 10:59.95

 8 2149 Leo Cho Westlake Boys High School 11:04.87

 9 2415 Callum Hockley Rangitoto College 11:08.14

10 2207 Cody Dalton Auckland Grammar School 11:11.16

11 2845 Liam Regan Sacred Heart College 11:11.50

12 2729 Flynn O'Loughlin Mt Albert Grammar School 11:28.49

13 2908 Archie Shaw Mt Albert Grammar School 11:28.84

IB

 1 2686 Murdoch McIntyre Westlake Boys High School 9:33.69

 2 2441 Alexander Hull Auckland Grammar School 9:38.70

 3 3141 Finn Ward Auckland Grammar School 9:40.38

 4 2063 Liam Barry St Peter's College (Akld) 9:54.62

 5 2497 Charlie Knox Kings College 10:25.33

 6 2075 Jesper Bengtsson Westlake Boys High School 10:33.45

 7 2485 Zach Keenan Westlake Boys High School 10:34.01

 8 2900 Ollie Schnauer Auckland Grammar School 10:39.20

 9 2234 Ryan Donovan Auckland Grammar School 10:41.57

10 2081 Yannick Boehm Glendowie College 10:44.59

11 2965 Josh Spraggon Westlake Boys High School 10:49.38

SB

 1 2438 Dan Hoy Westlake Boys High School 8:44.36

 2 3080 James Uhlenberg Sacred Heart College 8:53.93

 3 2572 Cameron Low Saint Kentigern College 9:01.84

 4 2429 Jacob Holmes Sacred Heart College 9:04.74

 5 2680 Andrew Moorman Auckland Grammar School 9:14.29

 6 2135 Andrew Catley Howick College 9:19.26

 7 2625 James Matthews Sacred Heart College 9:26.07

 8 2095 Mathew Bradbury Botany Downs Secondary College 9:59.58

 9 2357 Lachlan Haitana Howick College 10:05.96

10 3081 August Ullrich Auckland Grammar School 10:41.34

11 2101 Matthew Brenan Mt Albert Grammar School 11:45.12

12 2077 Jarrod Bidois Massey High School 11:56.42

Female  -  70m Hurdles - Semi Final

Male  -  3000m 



Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JG

Heat 1

 1 3075 Kaia Tupu-South Westlake Girls High School -3.3 12.48 Q

 2 2303 Jorien Fourie Epsom Girls Grammar School -3.3 12.69 Q

 3 2639 Caitlyn McKenzie Saint Kentigern College -3.3 13.74 Q

 4 2725 Sydney Oliver Macleans College -3.3 15.34

 5 2631 Sian McAleer Sancta Maria College -3.3 15.67

Heat 2

 1 2784 Grace Penberthy Westlake Girls High School -6.7 12.54 Q

 2 2798 Nicole Pilkington Albany Junior High School -6.7 12.56 Q

 3 2817 Charlotte Print Westlake Girls High School -6.7 14.26 Q

 4 2742 Rachael Ouyang Macleans College -6.7 14.35 q

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JG

 1 3075 Kaia Tupu-South Westlake Girls High School -4.0 12.34

 2 2798 Nicole Pilkington Albany Junior High School -4.0 12.53

 3 2303 Jorien Fourie Epsom Girls Grammar School -4.0 12.73

 4 2784 Grace Penberthy Westlake Girls High School -4.0 12.87

 5 2639 Caitlyn McKenzie Saint Kentigern College -4.0 13.55

 6 2742 Rachael Ouyang Macleans College -4.0 13.77

 7 2817 Charlotte Print Westlake Girls High School -4.0 13.97

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

IG

 1 2561 Cara Lonergan Rangitoto College -3.3 12.56

 2 2567 Kalisi Longopoa Mt Albert Grammar School -3.3 12.87

 3 2688 Emma Moses Botany Downs Secondary College -3.3 13.29

 4 Elena Chetland de Vries Albany Senior High School -3.3 13.64

 5 2509 Chloe Kwidor Rosehill College -3.3 13.66

 6 2620 Hayley Marx Pukekohe High School -3.3 13.71

 7 2818 Danielle Print Westlake Girls High School -3.3 14.32

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JB

Heat 1

 1 2744 Dominic Overend Auckland Grammar School -5.7 11.69 Q

 2 2835 Kayden Ralph-Smith Howick College -5.7 12.55 Q

 3 2841 Luc Ravel Sacred Heart College -5.7 12.75 Q

 4 2496 Jayke Kiriakou Kings College -5.7 14.42 q

 5 2386 Maverick Hayes Strathallan College -5.7 14.50 q

Heat 2

 1 3165 Liam White Waitakere College -2.8 13.56 Q

 2 2479 Haneul Kang Auckland Grammar School -2.8 13.76 Q

 3 2259 Benjamin Elton Auckland Grammar School -2.8 13.80 Q

 4 2887 Ephraim Salesa Sacred Heart College -2.8 14.87

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

JB

 1 2744 Dominic Overend Auckland Grammar School -5.3 11.59

 2 2835 Kayden Ralph-Smith Howick College -5.3 12.85

 3 2841 Luc Ravel Sacred Heart College -5.3 13.11

 4 2479 Haneul Kang Auckland Grammar School -5.3 13.13

 5 3165 Liam White Waitakere College -5.3 14.39

 6 2259 Benjamin Elton Auckland Grammar School -5.3 14.43

 7 2496 Jayke Kiriakou Kings College -5.3 14.60

Female  -  70m Hurdles - Final

Female  -  80m Hurdles - Final

Male  -  80m Hurdles - Semi Final

Male  -  80m Hurdles - Final



Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

SG

 1 2444 Alex Hyland Onehunga High School -4.1 15.19

 2 2860 Amy Robertson Rangitoto College -4.1 17.17

 3 2155 Judit Cisa Westlake Girls High School -4.1 17.73

 4 3188 Emma Woodhead Macleans College -4.1 18.66

 5 2242 Esme Du Plessis Macleans College -4.1 20.11

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

IB

Heat 1

 1 2914 Josh Shih Auckland Grammar School -2.3 14.61 Q

 2 2763 Daniel Parkes Botany Downs Secondary College -2.3 15.10 Q

 3 2675 Dylan Moon Mt Albert Grammar School -2.3 15.48 Q

 4 3185 Weropuna Witika Kings College -2.3 15.70 q

 5 2256 Hari Edey Sacred Heart College -2.3 15.75 q

Heat 2

 1 2766 Oliver Parkinson Auckland Grammar School -5.5 14.77 Q

 2 2712 Lionel Ngendahayo Auckland Grammar School -5.5 15.12 Q

 3 2580 Tino Lui Sacred Heart College -5.5 15.83 Q

 4 2030 Matthew Aucamp Elim Christian College -5.5 16.10

 5 2322 Nicholas Goeldner Pinehurst School -5.5 16.17

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

IB

 1 2914 Josh Shih Auckland Grammar School -5.5 14.31

 2 2712 Lionel Ngendahayo Auckland Grammar School -5.5 14.54

 3 2766 Oliver Parkinson Auckland Grammar School -5.5 14.79

 4 2580 Tino Lui Sacred Heart College -5.5 15.57

 5 2675 Dylan Moon Mt Albert Grammar School -5.5 15.59

 6 2763 Daniel Parkes Botany Downs Secondary College -5.5 15.67

 7 3185 Weropuna Witika Kings College -5.5 16.71

 8 2256 Hari Edey Sacred Heart College -5.5 16.78

Place Race No Name Team Wind Time

SB

 1 2566 Niven Longopoa Mt Albert Grammar School -6.0 15.13

 2 3198 Harrison Zhang Kings College -6.0 15.29

 3 2510 John Kwon Rangitoto College -6.0 17.14

 4 2637 Kirk McGregor Macleans College -6.0 17.32

 5 2079 Jacob Blundell Sacred Heart College -6.0 18.20

2546 Arthur Lin Auckland Grammar School -6.0 DNF

Place Race No Name Team Time

OB

 1 2662 Oliver Miller St Peter's College (Akld) 39.81

 2 2768 Oliver Parkinson Auckland Grammar School 41.32

 3 2080 Jacob Blundell Sacred Heart College 44.71

 4 2649 Justin Menezes Pakuranga College 49.30

Place Race No Name Team Time

OG

 1 2435 Amanda Holyer Rangitoto College 7:53.59

Male  -  100m Hurdles - Semi Final

Male  -  100m Hurdles - Final

Male  -  110m Hurdles - Final

Male  -  300m Hurdles 

Female  -  2000m Steeplechase 

Female  -  100m Hurdles - Final



 2 2082 Megan Bol Baradene College 8:01.64

 3 2793 Kaitlin Petherick Pukekohe High School 8:14.83

 4 2946 Jordan Skett Baradene College 9:21.66

Place Race No Name Team Time

OB

 1 2159 Joseph Clark Westlake Boys High School 6:27.81

 2 2752 Sean Paget Sacred Heart College 6:37.01

 3 3186 Michael Wood Saint Kentigern College 7:02.82

 4 2508 Max Kwan Kings College 7:14.26

 5 3159 James Wharton Kings College 7:16.23

 6 2737 Nicolo Oporto Westlake Boys High School 7:28.99

 7 2857 Samuel Roberts Long Bay College 7:31.02

 8 2226 Kurt Dickie Sacred Heart College 7:36.18

Place Race No Name Team Time

OG

 1 3164 Mesha White Waitakere College 14:53.05

Place Race No Name Team Time

OB

 1 2635 Michael McElwee Sacred Heart College 16:33.06

2634 Euan McDougall Mt Roskill Grammar DQ Rule 230.6(a)

Place Race No Name Team Time

JG

 1 4032 Westlake Girls JG Westlake Girls High School 52.90

 2 4025 Avondale College JG Avondale College 53.43

 3 4030 Saint Kentigern College JG Saint Kentigern College 53.86

 4 4031 St Cuthbert's College JG St Cuthbert's College 54.33

 5 4029 Mt Albert Grammar JG Mt Albert Grammar School 54.69

 6 4027 Kristin School JG Kristin School 54.73

 7 4026 Glendowie College JG Glendowie College 56.52

4028 Macleans College JG Macleans College DQ Rule 170.7

IG

 1 4014 Saint Kentigern College IG Saint Kentigern College 51.48

 2 4009 Baradene College IG Baradene College 52.89

 3 4015 St Cuthbert's College IG St Cuthbert's College 53.33

 4 4011 Macleans College IG Macleans College 53.44

 5 4012 Mt Albert Grammar IG Mt Albert Grammar School 53.99

 6 4010 Kristin School IG Kristin School 54.65

 7 4016 Westlake Girls IG Westlake Girls High School 57.11

SG

 1 4046 Rangitoto College SG Rangitoto College 51.08

 2 4044 Macleans College SG Macleans College 52.76

 3 4043 Diocesan School SG Diocesan School for Girls 52.95

 4 4047 Saint Kentigern College SG Saint Kentigern College 53.08

 5 4040 Avondale College SG Avondale College 54.22

 6 4041 Baradene College SG Baradene College 58.61

Place Race No Name Team Time

JB

 1 4017 Auckland Grammar School JB Auckland Grammar School 47.58

 2 4019 Kings College JB Kings College 48.24

 3 4021 Mt Albert Grammar JB Mt Albert Grammar School 49.35

Male  -  2000m Steeplechase 

Male  -  3000m Walk 

Female  -  4x100m Relay 

Male  -  4x100m Relay 

Female  -  2000m Walk 



 4 4018 De La Salle College JB De La Salle College 50.34

 5 4024 Westlake Boys JB Westlake Boys High School 50.37

 6 4020 Manurewa High School JB Manurewa High School 50.43

4023 Rosmini College JB Rosmini College DQ Rule 170.7

IB

 1 4001 Auckland Grammar School IB Auckland Grammar School 45.43

 2 4005 Sacred Heart IB Sacred Heart College 46.32

 3 4004 Mt Albert Grammar IB Mt Albert Grammar School 46.70

 4 4003 Manurewa High School IB Manurewa High School 47.10

4007 Southern Cross IB Southern Cross Campus DQ Rule 162.7

4006 Saint Kentigern IB Saint Kentigern College DQ Rule 162.7

SB

 1 4033 Auckland Grammar School SB Auckland Grammar School 44.67

 2 4039 St Peters College SB St Peter's College (Akld) 44.89

 3 4038 Saint Kentigern SB Saint Kentigern College 45.30

 4 4034 De La Salle College SB De La Salle College 45.97

 5 4037 Sacred Heart SB Sacred Heart College 47.99

4036 Mt Albert Grammar SB Mt Albert Grammar School DQ Rule 170.7

Place Race No Name Team Time

OG

 1 4059 Rangitoto College OG Rangitoto College 4:21.29

 2 4056 Baradene College OG Baradene College 4:22.75

 3 4058 Mt Albert Grammar OG Mt Albert Grammar School 4:37.48

 4 4060 Rosehill College OG Rosehill College 4:41.39

Place Race No Name Team Time

OB

 1 4054 Saint Kentigern College OB Saint Kentigern College 3:28.75

 2 4053 Sacred Heart OB Sacred Heart College 3:35.55

 3 4050 Macleans College OB Macleans College 3:38.93

 4 4051 Mt Albert Grammar OB Mt Albert Grammar School 3:44.15

 5 4049 Howick College OB Howick College 3:53.26

Female  -  4x400m Relay 

Male  -  4x400m Relay 


